3-2.23
● Average difference in height: Designed as double
corrugated pad is suitable for uneven workpieces, for
example, tube materials or cartons.
● Diversification: Various sizes, materials and brackets
can be selected.
● Durability: Rubber with extremely high oil resistance
material, long lifetime and high strength.

A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PBF-06 Ø2
PBF-08 Ø8
34.4
34.4
20.8
23.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PBF-10 Ø10
PBF-15 Ø15
47.5
49
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
jointPad type
A B
PT 1/8Circle pad
PBF-60 Ø60
PBF-80 Ø80
62.5
63.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PBF-20 Ø20
PAF-30 Ø30
61
66
PBF-40 Ø40 66
PBF-80 Ø50 68
3-2.28
自動化組件－ 真空吸盤系列
真空吸盤

B
32
.5
M20x1PPT 1/8
24
 Cross
22
 Cross
ØA
5
Unit: mm
Model CPad dia. Whole length Size of
jointPad type
A B
PT 1/8Circle pad
PBK-60 Ø60
PBK-80 Ø80
22.5
23.5
52.5
53.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø4 x Ø2.5Circle pad
PBK-06 Ø6
PBK-08 Ø8
35.5
35.5
PBK-10 Ø10 36
PBK-15 Ø15 37.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PBK-20 Ø20
PBK-30 Ø30
41.2
46.2
PBK-40 Ø40 46.2
PBK-50 Ø50 48.2
3-2.29
PB     series 2-Stage Vacuum Pad
Dimensions-PBT series/ Side entry 外觀圖形尺寸 - PBT 系列 O 側向配管型
真空吸盤 / 双層吸盤

PAL
不迴轉
真空吸盤
PBL
不迴轉
真空吸盤
PCL
真空
防脫落閥
VP
Unit: mm
Model CPad dia. Whole length Size of
jointPad type
A B
PT 1/8Circle pad
PBT-60 Ø60
PBT-80 Ø80
22.5
23.5
62.5
63.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø4 x Ø2.5Circle pad
PBT-06 Ø6
PBT-08 Ø8
31.4
31.4
PBT-10 Ø10 31.9
PBT-15 Ø15 33.4
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PBT-20 Ø20
PBT-30 Ø30
45
50
PBT-40 Ø40 50
PBT-50 Ø50 52
3-2.30
自動化組件－ 真空吸盤系列
真空吸盤
PC : 三層式真空吸盤

Spring
compression
length
6, 15
B C
Stroke 15Stroke 6
B C
30
30
13
13
69
75
89.5
94.5PBFS-30
PBFS-40 Ø40 301375 94.5
PBFS-50 Ø50 301377 96.5
Unit: mm
PBFS-08
PBFS-06
Pad type Model Pad dia.

Spring
compression
length
6, 15
B C
Stroke 15Stroke 6
B C
30
30
13
13
83
91
96
108PBTS-30
PBTS-40 Ø40 301391 108
PBTS-50 Ø50 301393 110
Unit: mm
PBTS-08
PBTS-06
Pad type Model Pad dia.

Size of
PU tube
Stroke 15
Ø20
Ø40 6 x 4
PU tube
102.7
13
Circle
pad
112.7
117.7
PBFS-50- R 30Ø50
100.7
13 119.7
PBFS-30- R 30Ø30 100.7 13 117.7
3-2.36
自動化組件－ 真空吸盤系列
真空吸盤
PC : 三層式真空吸盤